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Notice No. 01

( NAME CHANGES )



COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION
NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 26 (3) OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)
THAT THE NAMES OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS MENTIONED BELOW,
HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER OF CLOSE CORPORATIONS
AND THE REGISTRATION OF THEIR FOUNDING STATEMENTS
HAVE BEEN CANCELLED WITH EFFECT FROM THE DATE OF
PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

R.J.MATHEKGA
SENIOR MANAGERCLOSE CORPORATIONS

KOMISSIE VIR MAATSKAPPYE EN INTELLEKTUELE EIENDOM
KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE VAN ARTIKEL 26 (3) VAN DIE WET OP BESLOTE KORPORASIES, 1984 (WET 69 VAN 1984),
DAT DIE NAME VAN DIE BESLOTE KORPORASIES HIERONDER GENOEM
VAN DIE REGISTER VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES GESKRAP IS EN REGISTRASIE VAN HUL STIGTINGSVERKLARINGS
GEKANSELLEER IS MET INGANG VAN DIE DATUM VAN
PUBLIKASIE VAN HIERDIE KENNISGEWING

R.J.MATHEKGA
SENIOR BESTUURDER BESLOTE KORPORASIES
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ENTERPRISE No.

B1987017317
B1988006663
B1988019625
B1989012313
B1990003851
B1993025532
B1994001111
B1995030620
B1996028819
B1996047494
B1997007689
B1997040827
B1998010895
B1998043091
B1998064592
B1999004103

B1999057716
B2000036603

B2000069934
B2000071633
B2001003998
B2001007673
B2001029512
B2001048203
B2001048224
B2001055373
B2001065304
B2001081445
B2002054778
B2002058521
B2002065813
B2002075623
B2002103561
B2002104649
B2003001739
B2003037940
B2004005326
B2004005519
B2004016304
B2004037154
B2004053406
B2004057903
B2004067983
B2004069798
B2004089933
B2004092791
B2004099809
B2004121762
B2005013651

B2005034290
B2005035498
B2005074718
B2005074988
B2005096409
B2005106968
B2005125466
B2005128308
B2005139663
B2005147066
B2005154385
B2005158135
B2005166529
B2006006997
B2006068713
B2006096546
B2006110852
B2006115154
B2006121433
B2006124928

Close Corporation Change of Names / Beslote Korporasies Naamsveranderings

OLD NAME

GERANPAUL VERVOERONDERNEMINGS
WORLDWIDE FINANCIAL SERVICES
RYNO SOFTWARE

KELMARK PRODUCE

NATIONAL WOOL TRADING

MR DRIVEWAY

AMERICAN FLOOR MACHINES
PENNYWHISTLE MARKETING

P VAN DER MEER SERVICES

DE BEER TRANSPORT
SUTHERLAND VERVOER

LINEBORE TECH

WATERWISE IRRIGATION

D2 BOTHMASIG

MCLAISEN BROKERING SERVICES
CHAKELA F RIKABE TRANSPORT

GEOCAD SYSTEMS

RANDFONTEIN MINE WINDER CONSULTANTS AND
TECHNICAL SERVICES

NEVER LATE TRANSPORT

A F SEPOKWANE CONSTRUCTION
MONTYSON PROPERTIES

MAGNIFICO PROTECTION INDUSTRY
KGARAPA AND MMAMPYANA TRADING AND PROJECTS
DOMI'S CATERING SERVICES

RWALA CLEANING AND SECURITY SERVICES
MICAN BIRDS

GT SERVICE PROVIDER

SHIBURI'S CLEANING AND CATERING SERVICES
LEZMIN 1816

FLORIST GATE AFRICA

MONCHANEL

CALVARY SECURITY SERVICES

DATA RESTORATION : UPDATE CC NAME
VUSI-KAPA WHOLESALERS

SUNMET

LUNKISA ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ZEDEK TRADING 759

HORUS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS NO 7
INTERIOR DECORUM

NOMBELANA CONSTRUCTION

BIG G RESTAURANTS

THE BUSINESS ZONE 800

PHAKISA LABOUR CONSULTANTS

THUSA RESERVATIONS

YA MAMPELA GLASS

WK REFRIGERATION

GSJE PROPERTIES 12

CMB PROFESSIONAL LANDSCAPING SERVICES
CC AMENDMENTS DIVISION - LOG 08 - UPDATE CHANGE
OF NAME

TRENT CONSULTING SERVICES

ERSQOY FABRICS

MMG PUBLICATIONS

ONE STOP REALTORS AND FINANCE

THE WOODBARON

MPH TRANSPORT AND TRADING ENTERPRISE
MAVERICK TRADING 968

KHAVHARIPFE TRANSPORT AND SUPPLY
OUTSOURCED RETIREMENT SYSTEMS

CASA LEE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
RETSHEPILEMANG CLEANING AND PROJECTS
SPIEDEL

QEDUMONA TAVERN

PURE GENIUS CONSULTING

VAAL TRIANGLE LOGISTICS

KOSA INTERNATIONAL TRADING

G4M REBOTSE JV

THE UNKNOWN CONCEPTS

SILVERTRON 439

ERF 3372 NOORDHEUWEL

NEW NAME

EUPHORIA GOLFERS LETTING

WEFS TRADING

WORLDWIDE FINANCIAL SERVICES
KELMARK TRADING

AFRICA SCRAP RECYCLERS

PRO ROADWORKS

SPILL TECH

PROSPERITY MARKETING

SMS STEEL

DE BEER TRANSPORT BOPHUTHATSWANA
SUTHERLAND KURLAND ROAD

LINZI'S WURSTBUDE

AGRI DEPOT SALES

VIEWPROTECT SECURITY

MCLAISEN BILLINGTON SERVICES
CHAKELA F RIKABE CONSTRUCTION AND GENERAL
PROJECTS

ADVANCED CIT SOLUTIONS

RMW CONSULTANTS

NEVER LATE TRANSPORT AND PROJECTS
AFSKON

JAIDHRUV PROPERTY

BITLINE SA 368

KGARAPA MMAPYANA TRADING AND PROJECTS
DOMI'S CATERING SERVICES AND PROJECTS
RWALA CIVILS

JRADEMEYER

GT TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDER

SHIBURI CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
BIO-THERAPEUTIC SA

SOL POSTE FARM

CAB FOODS FACTORY SHOP BRACKENFELL
CALVARY ENTERPRISE

GREAT EYE TRADING ENTERPRISE AND PROJECTS
CABLEMAX CABLES

SUNSET METALS

LUNKISA ARCHICONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
AP CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS WELKOM
NATURE'S EDGE

BLYDE RIVER MANGOES AND CITRUS
NOMBELANA CONSULTANTS

BIG G TRADING

THEMBEKILE CLEANING SERVICES

HENNOX 219

WALMART CONSULTANTS

YA MAMPELA GLASS AND PROJECTS

KEEP COOL REFRIGERATION

REL TRUCKING / TRANSPORT

SCHERTEL TRADING

VIVEK ACHARY PROJECTS

META-PSYCHIAN SERVICES

ERSOY FABRICS DESIGN

AFRICA INTEGRATED MEDIA

FIPS PROPERTY SERVICES

BRIGHTCOVE

MPH TRANSPORT AND TOURS
FIREGUARD SPRINKLER SYSTEMS DURBAN
KHORO BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

GIMBAL TECHNOLOGIES

MACKNEILL MEATS

CAPITAL EXPRESS AGENCY AND PROJECTS
SPIEDEL AND PROJECTS

QEDUMONA CONSTRUCTION

GREY MATTER THINKING

RELEBUKGILWE TRADING

KOSA IP AND LEGAL CONSULTING
SANGANI COMIKATA TRADING

CYBORG TACTICAL PROTECTION SERVICES
MEGAN AUTO SALES

IMAR CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS
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DATE

16/03/2012
27/03/2012
27/03/2012
27/03/2012
15/03/2012
17/02/2012
05/03/2012
27/02/2012
10/02/2012
23/03/2012
22/02/2012
07/02/2012
01/03/2012
28/03/2012
20/02/2012
02/02/2012

27/03/2012
09/03/2012

28/02/2012
05/03/2012
17/02/2012
21/02/2012
07/03/2012
21/02/2012
29/03/2012
09/03/2012
17/02/2012
14/02/2012
29/02/2012
06/03/2012
07/02/2012
21/02/2012
13/02/2012
14/02/2012
15/03/2012
15/02/2012
01/03/2012
19/04/2012
30/04/2012
24/04/2012
19/04/2012
17/02/2012
13/04/2012
23/04/2012
24/02/2012
10/02/2012
29/03/2012
23/04/2012
13/02/2012

14/02/2012
28/03/2012
19/03/2012
16/04/2012
06/03/2012
02/04/2012
18/04/2012
14/02/2012
07/02/2012
30/04/2012
13/02/2012
29/02/2012
06/02/2012
22/03/2012
01/02/2012
01/03/2012
29/02/2012
24/02/2012
03/04/2012
27/03/2012



ENTERPRISE No.

B2006129192
B2006147881
B2006161680
B2006171296
B2006185891

B2006196419
B2006211459
B2006212263
B2006213649
B2006215795
B2007030709
B2007043364

B2007048896
B2007061990
B2007063071
B2007064064
B2007090694
B2007091681
B2007097665
B2007102345
B2007102415
B2007116659
B2007136268
B2007163923
B2007190596
B2007195085
B2007202442
B2007216439
B2007254055
B2008016113
B2008024713
B2008034658
B2008048692
B2008067931
B2008083499
B2008093506
B2008100467
B2008105252
B2008108922
B2008138203
B2008139104
B2008139830

B2008161252
B2008169789
B2008179791
B2008210474
B2008219003
B2008239077
B2008243880
B2008246899

OLD NAME

MARDE JAGER TRADING ENTERPRISE
DISTINCTIVE CHOICE 1456

K'A'N SOLUTIONS DIGITAL PRINT
GLASSHOUSE TRADING 119

ST HELIER SPECIALIST VETERINARY CENTRE

CMR TRAINING ACADAMY

LENCENT EVENTS MANAGEMENT

HARTIES KLEUTERSKOOL

RATCHET MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
BEVERLY REUBEN CLOTHING

ONO'S INSTANT LAWNS STICS AND PANELS
MEDUPI-ITEKENG BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENT

GMC FIELD AUTO SERVICES AND REPAIRS
HOT DESK VIRTUAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS
QEBEDU CATERING AND FOOD SUPPLIES
BEADS GALAXY

RAMMUSHI'S PROPERTIES

TRIPLE R TRADING

SUN THULA CASH AND CARRY

REA GLASS WORK

YR COMMERCIAL PARTS

REHOBOTH GUEST HOUSE AND PROJECTS
MORWA PHOPHI LE MALOI TRANSPORT AND PROJECTS
KAYDEN TOURS

GAISHAN PROPERTIES

4MR CONSULTING ENGINEERS
TRADESHACK 123

LIMJOON TRADING

WHITE ORCHARDS INVESTMENTS 15

BEE INNOVATIVE 12

NORTH SHORE TRADING 653

BASIENG TRANSPORT

DUNCANS INDUSTRIAL TOOL SUPPLIES SOUTH
AFRICAN GARDEN GUEST HOUSE

ART OF RELAXATION

K K MASHIGO TRADING ENTERPRISE
GELWIN SUPPLIERS

RAMAGAPU CATERING

LETTY'S REAL DISTRIBUTION AND TRADING
LESEDI KO PELE TRADING 288

MELROSE SQUARE EXECUTIVE SUITES
BOKAMOSO AGANANG CONSTRUCTION AND BUSINESS
ENTERPRISE

KGATLELE CONSTRUCTION AND PLANT HIRE
EK EN JY BESTUUR

ASIMBE TRADING ENTERPRISE

CALIBRAND ZA

LUBAMBO INVESTMENT AND PROJECTS
VISION HOUSE PUBLISHING

LIQUOR LOONEYS DISTRIBUTOR CENTRE
ACQUAINTANCE FLORISTS

NEW NAME

HIGHSERVE TRADING ENTERPRISE

MMAZWI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

KA N LOGISTICS AND WARE HOUSING

CATERING ON THE MOVE

ST HELIER VETERINARY HOSPITAL AND SPECIALIST
CENTRE

CMR TRAINING ACADEMY

LENCENT EVENTS MANAGEMENT AND PROJECTS
RUSHADA KLEUTERSKOOL

L G CONSULTING

BEVERLEY REUBEN GENERAL TRADING ENTERPRISE
ONO'S INSTANT LAWNS AND STICKS PANELS
MEDUPI-ITEKENG BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENT

GMC IT AUDIO VISUAL

DIGIKAYA

QEBEDU TRADERS

O E PART SOLUTIONS

SEKARELETA MANAGEMENT

STATIONERY AND PAPER WORLD SA

GREEN ROCK CORPORATE SERVICES

REA GENERAL HARDWARE AND GLASS WORK
NEXUS ASTRA

KUHLE CONFERENCE RESORT AND LODGE

POPPY MALOI TRADING AND PROJECTS

N AND K ENGINEERING SUPPLIERS

12 HOFMEYR

TM AFRICA ENGINEERING SERVICES
RELOCATE-ME PROPERTIES

SEA RIVER SEA TRADING

INFINITY HOMES

RED JADE INTERIORS

MAROUN AND ASSOCIATES

BASIEENG TRADING AND PROJECTS

DUNCANS CIVILS AND CONSTRUCTION
ZUID-AFRIKA SPECIALIST

BALTIC AMBER FOR AFRICA

MORELLO PROJECTS 147

GELWIN SUPPLIERS AND PROJECTS

RAMAGAPU CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
LETTY'S REAL DISTRIBUTION TRADING AND PROJECTS
MABONI MOTOR SERVICES AND AUTO SPARES
MELROSE RENTAL SUITES

BOKAMOSO AGANANG TRADING AND PROJECTS

KGATLELE CONSTRUCTION

HARAMBA SOLUTIONS

SIPENHLE TRADING

INTERNET ONLINE ASSESSMENTS

LUBAMBO ELECTRICAL AND CONSTRUCTION
GESONDE SEKS BEDIENINGE

SWIRL DISTRIBUTORS

TVC CONSULTING RECRUITMENT PARTNERS
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DATE

27/03/2012
10/04/2012
15/03/2012
15/02/2012
28/03/2012

07/02/2012
28/02/2012
13/02/2012
09/03/2012
26/03/2012
19/04/2012
13/04/2012

24/02/2012
07/02/2012
15/03/2012
26/03/2012
08/03/2012
17/04/2012
08/02/2012
29/02/2012
20/04/2012
13/02/2012
10/02/2012
13/02/2012
23/02/2012
24/02/2012
21/02/2012
10/04/2012
13/02/2012
26/03/2012
06/02/2012
15/03/2012
12/04/2012
02/04/2012
13/03/2012
17/04/2012
01/02/2012
13/02/2012
09/03/2012
15/02/2012
05/03/2012
28/03/2012

26/03/2012
13/02/2012
09/03/2012
28/03/2012
04/04/2012
27/02/2012
06/02/2012
23/04/2012



